Drive Specifications
• Compatible with both Windows and Mac
• Ideal solution for digital photos,
MP3 and data files
• Easy installation and hot swappable
• Add unlimited storage with multiple
TEAC external hard drives
TEAC 3.5” External Hard Disk Drives are preformatted and ready to

not included.
High-Speed
External
3.5”Hard
Disk Drives
40GB, 80GB, 120GB,
160GB, 200GB, 250GB,
and 300GB Preformatted
External 3.5 Hard Drive
USB 2.0 or Firewire & USB Combo
DSPD-86461/11-04/5M-DG
“
Recommended operation is with
drive in vertical position as shown.
USB 2.0 Version
• HD3U-40: 40GB
• HD3U-80: 80GB
• HD3U-120: 120GB
• HD3U-160: 160GB
• HD3U-200: 200GB
• HD3U-250: 250GB
• HD3U-300: 300GB
Firewire & USB Combo Version
• HD3C-40: 40GB
• HD3C-80: 80GB
• HD3C-120: 120GB
• HD3C-160: 160GB
• HD3C-200: 200GB
• HD3C-250: 250GB
• HD3C-300: 300GB